
 
2024-2025 School Calendar 

 
Before School Begins 
July 31   New Teacher Orientation & Virtus Training  
August 1, 2, 5, 6, 7   Inservice (one day should be registration & counts as a school day) 
August 2  Diocesan In-Service 
 
First Semester   Event    Students  Teachers 
 
Thurs., August 8  First Day of Class   In ½ day  In 
 
Mon., September 2  Labor Day   Out   Out 
 
Mon. - Fri., October 7-11 Fall Break   Out   Out 
 
Mon. - Fri., November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break   Out   Out 
 
December 23 – January 3 Christmas Break   Out   Out  
 
 
Second Semester  Event    Students  Teachers 
 
Mon., January 6  Inservice   Out   In 
 
Tues., January 7  Students Return  In   In 
 
Mon., January 20  Dr. Martin Luther King Day Out   Out 
 
Fri., February 14  Professional Development Out   In 
 
Mon., February 17  President’s Day  Out   Out 
 
Mon. – Fri., March 10-14 Spring Break   Out   Out 
 
April 17, 18, 21  Easter Break    Out   Out 
 
Friday, May 23  Last Day of School  In ½ day  In 
 
175 Instructional Days  
 Quarter 1 – 42 Days    Quarter 3 – 41 Days 
 Quarter 2 – 45 Days Quarter 4 – 47 Days 
  
 


